

Home of Future Champions

PO Box 577, Booval Qld 4304 Ipswich Kart Club Inc. ABN: 69 800 397 676

Ipswich Kart Club Inc.

Annual General Meeting Proxy Vote 2024

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Being a member of Ipswich Kart Club hereby app	point
(Name)	
to vote for me on my behalf at the 2024 Annual C	General Meeting of Ipswich Kart Club Inc.
<u>OR</u>	
Release my single vote in favour of	
(Name of Nominee)	
Signed:	Date: / / 2024

Your proxy vote must be signed, dated and have a contact phone number to be included as a valid proxy.

Please email vote to secretary@ipswichkartclub.org.au by 22/11/2024